FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA

DE NATACION

CADIZ, 17 - 18/6/2023

CLASIFICATORIO XXXIIl CTO JINN BENJAMIN - ZONA OCCIDENTAL

Prueba 12
17/06/2023 - 17:29

Fem., 50m Mariposa

Benjamin Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie1de 4

3
4
5

MEDIALDEA ROMERO, Beatriz
MORALES GARCIA, julia
CORTES ERRAZQUIN, Adriana

Serie 2 de 4

0
1
2
3
4

0 ~NO Ol

MONTERO CANTARERO, Valentina
PAREJA GOMEZ, Maria
GONZALEZ SANTOS, Narel
GALLARDO REINA, Agueda
QUIROS RIOS, Iria

DIAZ-JARGUIN ZOFFMANN, Ana
BAUTISTA LEAL, Carolina
COLMAN MARTIN, Valentina
HERRERA HERRERA, Ariadna

Serie 3de 4

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

MORIANA HERNANDEZ, Irene
RODRIGUEZ REINA, Maria Teresa
RAMOS ROMERQO, Leire
CABALLERO CASTEJON, Delia
CASTILLO VILLENA, Maria
AGUILERA ADAME, Lidia
QUIROS RUFINO, Carlota
WANDELMER RAMOS, Carmen
ESTRADA MONTERO, Angela
TEBA GARCIA, Lola

Serie 4 de 4

O©CoO~NOOOILA~WNEFO

MUNOZ PEREZ, Angela
RODRIGUEZ ZAMBOTTO, Gabriela
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Lola
ROMERO MARTIN, Paula
BARRERA TRAVERSO, Elena
SANCHEZ BASARTE, Helvia
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Angela
PAEZ VILLANUEVA, Carmen
CANO BAQQALI, Dunia

ZAJARA MONTERO, Julia

AN

13
14
14

14
14
14
13
14
14
14
13
13

14
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
14

13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras

C.D.N. Sanlucar
Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Villarrense
Club Natacion Pedrera

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras

Club Natacion Pedrera

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras

C. Nautico Sevilla
C.N. Montoro

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Los Barrios

Navial

Club Natacion Pedrera
C.D.N. Sanlucar

G.N. Sevilla 2004

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Navial

C.N. San Fernando
Circulo Mercantil

C.N. San Fernando
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras

Navial

C.N. Huelva

Circulo Mercantil
Navial

C. Nautico Sevilla
Club Natacion Pedrera
C.N. Alcala

C.N. Conil

1:31.18
59.26
1:01.61

58.75
56.06
55.34
53.36
51.49
51.84
53.41
55.37
57.52

50.96
50.04
48.55
48.24
46.26
46.74
48.40
49.77
50.21
51.00

45.70
44.67
43.74
40.49
37.80
40.19
41.78
44.13
45.18
46.40

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727
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